
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 8/3/2014

154

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Folly Border Collie Patricia Kuchma100 55.13 2.793

20051 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 60.44 2.548



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TMAC 8/3/2014

151

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Sweetie English Cocker Spaniel Barbara Strier NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 8/3/2014

154

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Gage Australian Shepherd Melissa Ferguson NQ NT

20053 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20054 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ NT

20055 Blade Border Collie Cindy Rubin NQ 64.79 2.377



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMAC 8/3/2014

154

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 51.44 2.994

24035 Nessa Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ NT

24028 Spencer Boxer Joan Kenney NQ NT

24034 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 80.35 1.917



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 8/3/2014

149

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12033 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck100 38.63 3.857

12030 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo NQ 65.14 2.287



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 8/3/2014

154

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo90 54.33 2.835



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 8/3/2014

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ NT

20046 Fred Border Collie Lisa Maturo NQ 34.62 4.564

20043 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 45 3.511

20044 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 48.81 3.237



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 8/3/2014

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu90 54.37 2.906

24026 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 46.66 3.386

24027 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 48.16 3.281

24030 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 71.34 2.215



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 8/3/2014

159

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Fiona Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Coe NQ 59.59 2.668



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/3/2014

159

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 40.73 3.904

12003 YaoMing Beagle Martha Ciaschini NQ 46.74 3.402

12045 Mr. C.C. Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 55.47 2.866



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 8/3/2014

163

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott NQ 56.31 2.895

16001 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 59.38 2.745

16002 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 69.97 2.33



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

TMAC 8/3/2014

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Maci Golden Retriever Diane Klein  100 47.63 3.527

20059 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20002 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 54.39 3.089

20058 Sheba Australian Shepherd George Bennett NQ 61.43 2.735

20001 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 66.62 2.522



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMAC 8/3/2014

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 45.37 3.703



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 8/3/2014

159

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 43.42 3.662

8002 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 43.43 3.661

8005 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 44.94 3.538

8019 Spy Russell Terrier Lora Abbott100 45.05 3.529

8008 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 45.56 3.49

8004 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 47.96 3.315

8018 Marin Russell Terrier Lora Abbott100 49.65 3.202

8020 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski NQ 45.52 3.493



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/3/2014

159

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West100 38.67 4.112

12019 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 39.76 3.999

12007 Andy Boy Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 43.16 3.684

12037 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay100 43.77 3.633

12013 Tiki Papillon Monique Plinck100 43.82 3.628

12028 Gemma Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 44.83 3.547

12036 Piper Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay  100 45.4 3.502

12018 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 46.28 3.436

12020 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 46.42 3.425

12011 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 49.58 3.207

12008 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 51.48 3.089

12016 Lyric Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 51.97 3.059

12004 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 53.29 2.984

12005 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 58.69 2.709

12015 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth McGough NQ NT

12027 Tres Jolie Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ NT

12024 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 52.11 3.051

12021 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 67.49 2.356

12012 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 71.36 2.228

12017 Twink Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Nolan NQ 73.03 2.177



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 8/3/2014

163

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 39.37 4.140

16012 Hailey All American Karen Profenna100 41.22 3.954

16011 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 43.64 3.735

16007 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 46.07 3.538

16005 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 49.34 3.304

16040 Lucy Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell NQ NT

16009 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ NT

16015 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ NT

16014 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 41.56 3.922

16032 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 41.84 3.896

16010 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 46.94 3.473

16006 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore NQ 58.26 2.798



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

TMAC 8/3/2014

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 33.31 5.044

20003 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 33.65 4.993

20030 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi100 36.63 4.586

20009 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 38.62 4.350

20015 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 38.69 4.342

20016 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 39.26 4.279

20032 Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 39.72 4.23

20065 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 40.95 4.103

20022 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 41.34 4.064

20062 Scorch Border Collie Jamie McKay100 41.49 4.049

20027 Smudge Border Collie Ann Marie Weis100 43.96 3.822

20026 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea100 44.19 3.802

20005 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari100 44.26 3.796

20024 Nellie Golden Retriever Helene Friedwald100 45.82 3.667

20008 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 46.87 3.584

20004 Rowdy English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 48.63 3.455

20017 Cote All American Jim Koras100 48.77 3.445

20064 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 54.28 3.095

20029 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 55.22 3.042

20028 Shayna Golden Retriever Sharyn Berman100 59.78 2.810

20019 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 42.45 3.958

20020 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 43.68 3.846

20018 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 44.38 3.785

20025 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 53.61 3.134

20011 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 55.81 3.010



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

TMAC 8/3/2014

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 62.23 2.7

20021 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 70.99 2.367

20066 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 88.65 1.895



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMAC 8/3/2014

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 38.07 4.413

24017 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 38.7 4.341

24018 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 39.26 4.279

24022 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 41.53 4.045

24019 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 44.38 3.785

24016 Journey Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt100 44.39 3.785

24008 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger100 46.39 3.621

24033 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 46.56 3.608

24021 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 48.12 3.491

24009 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 49.69 3.381

24004 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 54.5 3.083

24007 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ NT

24015 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard NQ 43.49 3.863

24011 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 48.7 3.45

24006 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 49.57 3.389

24005 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 53.91 3.116

24024 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 60.02 2.799

24023 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 67.06 2.505



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

TMAC 8/3/2014

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 43.65 3.849



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TMAC 8/3/2014

154

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Georgie Bearded Collie Megan Woods85 50.24 3.065



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TMAC 8/3/2014

154

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 65.51 2.351



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 8/3/2014

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ NT

16025 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 53.45 2.956

16033 Kairo All American Cheryl Hutchings NQ 62.69 2.520



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 8/3/2014

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray100 52.91 2.986

20049 Dugan Spinone Italiani Kelly Balantic95 57.61 2.743

20071 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan NQ NT

20048 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 44.65 3.539



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 8/3/2014

163

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12039 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 50.54 3.225

12038 Regan Border Collie Kim-Athena Nickolas NQ 53.25 3.061



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 8/3/2014

159

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 49.32 3.224

8011 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith100 57.69 2.756

8012 Molly All American Regina Libby NQ 48.63 3.27

8025 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell NQ 49.03 3.243



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 8/3/2014

163

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 74.44 2.19



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/3/2014

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 42.48 3.955

16024 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth100 44.42 3.782

16021 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 41.89 4.011

16022 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 65.57 2.562

16023 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 70.75 2.375



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 8/3/2014

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 47.74 3.519

20037 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 51.8 3.243

20034 Maggie Golden Retriever Bob Young100 52.19 3.219

20040 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 56.64 2.966

20036 Kobi German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 56.9 2.953

20056 Jimmy Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 39.45 4.259

20069 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 46.28 3.630

20067 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 47.29 3.553

20041 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 47.34 3.549



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 8/3/2014

118

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo100 29.85 3.953



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 8/3/2014

121

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 33.73 3.587

20050 Folly Border Collie Patricia Kuchma100 35.92 3.369



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 8/3/2014

118

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell100 21.76 5.423



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 8/3/2014

121

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras100 20.38 5.937

20043 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe100 23.44 5.162

20052 Gage Australian Shepherd Melissa Ferguson100 27.27 4.437

20055 Blade Border Collie Cindy Rubin100 27.94 4.331

20054 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ 51.1 2.368



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 8/3/2014

121

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24028 Spencer Boxer Joan Kenney NQ NT

24031 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 49.09 2.465

24035 Nessa Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 56.02 2.16

24034 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ 67.02 1.805



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 8/3/2014

121

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine100 40.94 2.956



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 8/3/2014

121

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12033 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck100 23 5.261

12030 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo96 42.27 2.863

12034 Sweetie English Cocker Spaniel Barbara Strier NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 8/3/2014

126

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega95 28.17 4.473

20045 Maci Golden Retriever Diane Klein  95 29.4 4.286

20046 Fred Border Collie Lisa Maturo NQ 27.34 4.609

20070 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 29.04 4.339



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMAC 8/3/2014

126

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 36.15 3.485



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TMAC 8/3/2014

152

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Fiona Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Coe NQ 43.39 3.503



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 8/3/2014

152

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 31.68 4.798

12035 Millie Brussels Griffon Daryl Galotta NQ NT

12045 Mr. C.C. Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 42.12 3.609



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 8/3/2014

157

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 36.75 4.272



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 8/3/2014

162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 8/3/2014

162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 36.14 4.483

24027 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 38.37 4.222

24025 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 40.79 3.972



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TMAC 8/3/2014

152

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Spy Russell Terrier Lora Abbott100 33.09 4.594

8008 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 33.15 4.585

8002 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 33.46 4.543

8006 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 34.31 4.430

8005 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 34.4 4.419

8020 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 35.61 4.268

8004 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 38.66 3.932

8018 Marin Russell Terrier Lora Abbott NQ 35.64 4.265



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 8/3/2014

152

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 28.77 5.283

12014 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West100 29.04 5.234

12018 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 32.01 4.749

12037 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay100 32.36 4.697

12036 Piper Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay  100 33.12 4.589

12011 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 35.73 4.254

12003 YaoMing Beagle Martha Ciaschini100 36.05 4.216

12020 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 36.48 4.167

12004 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 37.96 4.004

12016 Lyric Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 42.59 3.569

12021 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 44.13 3.444

12005 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 47.28 3.215

12013 Tiki Papillon Monique Plinck NQ NT

12017 Twink Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Nolan NQ NT

12028 Gemma Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 34.29 4.433

12027 Tres Jolie Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 36.35 4.182

12015 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth McGough NQ 37.15 4.092

12007 Andy Boy Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 39.52 3.846

12008 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 41.16 3.693

12024 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 43.26 3.514

12012 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 55.7 2.729



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 8/3/2014

157

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 28.01 5.605

16014 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 30.16 5.206

16015 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 30.57 5.136

16011 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 31.1 5.048

16007 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 33.32 4.712

16040 Lucy Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell100 34.08 4.607

16005 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 37.1 4.232

16009 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ NT

16031 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott NQ 29.83 5.263

16032 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 32.16 4.882

16012 Hailey All American Karen Profenna NQ 33.55 4.68

16006 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore NQ 37.3 4.209

16001 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 51.39 3.055

16002 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 53.81 2.918



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 25.18 6.434

20016 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 29.91 5.416

20027 Smudge Border Collie Ann Marie Weis100 30.58 5.298

20026 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea100 31.61 5.125

20024 Nellie Golden Retriever Helene Friedwald100 32.93 4.92

20065 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 33.55 4.829

20025 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 33.91 4.777

20022 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 34.1 4.751

20005 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari100 34.28 4.726

20004 Rowdy English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 39.04 4.15

20028 Shayna Golden Retriever Sharyn Berman100 43.92 3.689

20015 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

20030 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi NQ 29.92 5.414

20006 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 29.96 5.407

20018 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 30.48 5.315

20019 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 31.47 5.148

20020 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 31.54 5.136

20009 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 32.01 5.061

20032 Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips NQ 33.5 4.836

20008 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 36.6 4.426

20058 Sheba Australian Shepherd George Bennett NQ 36.9 4.390

20062 Scorch Border Collie Jamie McKay NQ 38.59 4.198

20011 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 38.87 4.168

20001 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 39.63 4.088

20017 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 44.46 3.644



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TMAC 8/3/2014

162

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 44.68 3.626

20029 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 47.15 3.436

20010 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 48.73 3.324

20021 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 50.06 3.236

20066 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 55.88 2.899



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 27.5 5.891

24022 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 31.62 5.123

24005 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 34.55 4.689

24033 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 35.47 4.567

24019 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 36.84 4.397

24009 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 37.9 4.274

24008 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger100 38.49 4.209

24024 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ NT

24015 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard NQ 31.86 5.085

24017 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt NQ 34.51 4.694

24016 Journey Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt NQ 34.52 4.693

24018 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 35.35 4.583

24011 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 37.24 4.350

24021 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 38.35 4.224

24006 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 40.2 4.03

24007 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 41.03 3.948

24026 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 42.83 3.782

24023 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 43.47 3.727

24004 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 45.46 3.564
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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26001 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 27.63 5.863



Preferred Novice
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver100 33.58 3.603

16030 Georgie Bearded Collie Megan Woods NQ 19.94 6.068

16025 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 29.96 4.039
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan100 23.41 5.169

20072 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch95 38.41 3.150

20048 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 25.98 4.657
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12039 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf100 27.11 4.574
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Kairo All American Cheryl Hutchings100 40.54 3.108
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Dugan Spinone Italiani Kelly Balantic100 39.35 3.202

20047 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 38.87 3.242
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12038 Regan Border Collie Kim-Athena Nickolas NQ 33.11 4.742
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Kobi German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 40.89 3.962

20069 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 36.97 4.382

20039 Sadie All American Ginny Rutz NQ 53.42 3.033
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell100 38.49 3.949

8010 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 38.83 3.914

8012 Molly All American Regina Libby100 39.52 3.846

8011 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 43.58 3.488
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 51.16 3.069
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 30.67 5.282

16021 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 33.31 4.863

16029 Spirit Collie Nancy Gorres100 47.86 3.385

16022 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 48.91 3.312

16024 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth NQ 37.76 4.290
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 36.85 4.396

20041 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 37.81 4.285

20034 Maggie Golden Retriever Bob Young100 40.33 4.017

20037 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 41.66 3.889

20056 Jimmy Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 30.27 5.352

20067 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 42.93 3.774

20040 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 48.66 3.329


